BOOK 365 PAGE 166 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	Ó
RECORDING REQUESO BY: KENT TAYLOR 5402 Bull Run Circle Austin, Texas 78727) 2003 SEP -9 PH 2: 31 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES 14	10
SEND FUTURE TAX STEMENTS TO: AND WHEN RECORDEMAIL TO: Robert & Cheryl Inge) 931 So. Benson Avenue) Ontario, Ca. 91762)	
Consideration: \$350.00 Property Transfer Tax: 65 Assessor's Parcel No.: 4-222-01 (lot 3 ONLY) GRANT DEED	
Kent Taylor, an indival, as Grantor for the consideration of Three Hundred and Fifty Dollars (\$350.00), hereby conv., grants and deeds to Robert B. Inge and Cheryl Inge, as Grantees, the real property locally ken as, and furthermore described as: Lot 3 Block O Nevelco Unit 2, being located in Eure County Nevada.	
On this 22 day of regust 2003, in the County of Travis, State of Texas, I/we herewith sign this Granced. KENT TAYLOR	
State of Texas) ss	
On this the	
WITNESS my hand antificial seal. WITNESS my hand antificial seal. MELISSA M ARMENDARIZ NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Comm. Exp.05-09-2006 Signature of Notary	

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF ALUE

	Document/Instrument#: 82454
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s. Lot 3 only)	Cate of Recording: 9/9/03
c)	Notes:
d)	
2. Type of Property: a) Vscant Land Single Fam R c) Condo/Twnhse 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bidg. Comm'Und'! g) Agricultural Mobile Home	
3. Total Value/Sales Price oroperty: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure ly (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax C:	\$ 350,00° \$ \$ \$,65
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, pNRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exempt:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentagreing transferred: The undersigned declares and anowledges, under per and NRS 375.110, that the infortion provided is corrected, and can be supported by sumentation if called to	ct to the best of their information and
provided herein. Furthermore, tribsallowance of any confederational tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed.	aimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Purauant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed. Signature	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed.	aimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the ver and Seller shall additional amount owed. Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION BU	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity <u>Seller</u> Capacity Capacity INFORMATION
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed. Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED)	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print I	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Selle Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tage
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Leut Tayk Print is	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Selle Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tage
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the year and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print I Address: Syo2 Bull w civile Address: City: City:	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Se (CR Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tage Ss: 931 So. Beligon Ave ONTARIO CA. Zip: 91762
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the ver and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print is Address: Syo2 Bull w civile Address City: City: State: Tx Zip: 78727 State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUITING RECORDING	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Se (CR Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tage Ss: 931 So. Beligon Ave ONTARIO CA. Zip: 91762
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the ver and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print is Address: Syoz Bull is civile Address: City:	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tyge Ss: 931 So. Belyon Ave ON fario CA. Zip: 91762
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the year and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print is Address: Syoz Bull in civale Address: City: City: State: Tx Zip: 78727 State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUITING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUT) Print Name: Seller	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Se (CR Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tage Ss: 931 So. Beligon Ave ONTARIO CA. Zip: 91762
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the ver and Seller shall additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lent TayR Print is Address: Syoz Bull is civile Address: City:	laimed exemption, or other determination e tax due plus interest at 1% per month. be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller Capacity YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Name: Robert & Cheryl Tyge Ss: 931 So. Belyon Ave ON fario CA. Zip: 91762

(AS A PUBLIC RECORDS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)